NN RN

Contents

Preface

Introduction

Sobakevich

Nozdryov

Manilov

Korobochka

Plyushkin

The Masters and the Slaves
The Masters and the Ladies

Forgeries of Fact
and Counterfeit Truths

The “Paternal” Theme
Chichikov and Russia
Conclusion

Notes

vii

ix

33
52
70
106
138
171

192
215
230
252
257



