Contents

Preface

	Ticiacc	V 13
	Introduction	ix
1	Sobakevich	3
2	Nozdryov	33
3	Manilov	52
4	Korobochka	70
5	Plyushkin	106
6	The Masters and the Slaves	138
7	The Masters and the Ladies	171
8	Forgeries of Fact	
	and Counterfeit Truths	192
9	The "Paternal" Theme	215
10	Chichikov and Russia	230
	Conclusion	252
	Notes	257